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Orange County Department of Environment, Agriculture, Parks and Recreation 
Youth Basketball League – Winter 2015-2016 

Pee Wee Girls Game Schedule 

 
White – Coach Alverson 
Navy – Coach Williams 
Orange – Coach Scott 

Purple – Coach Murphy 
Royal – Coach Mehl 

 
 

Week 1 

Sat. Dec. 12 2:30 p.m. White vs Purple CRC 

Sat. Dec. 12 3:30 p.m. Orange vs Navy CRC 

Sat. Dec. 12 4:30 p.m. Purple vs Royal CRC 

    

Week 2 

Mon. Dec. 14 6:00 p.m. White vs Navy CRC 

Mon. Dec. 14 6:15 p.m. Orange vs Royal HES 

Wed. Dec. 16 7:00 p.m. Purple vs Orange CRC 

    

Week 3 

Mon. Jan. 4 6:00 p.m. Royal vs White CRC 

Mon. Jan. 4 6:15 p.m. Navy vs Purple HES 

Wed. Jan 6 7:00 p.m. Navy vs Orange CRC 

    

Week 4 

Mon. Jan. 11 6:00 p.m. Navy vs Royal CRC 

Mon. Jan. 11 6:15 p.m. Orange vs White HES 

Wed. Jan. 13 7:00 p.m. White vs Royal CRC 
 

Week 5 

Mon. Jan. 18 6:00 p.m. Royal vs Navy CRC 

Wed. Jan. 20 
(cancelled) 

7:00 p.m. Purple vs White CRC 

    

Week 6 

Mon. Jan. 25 6:00 p.m. Purple vs Orange CRC 

Wed. Jan. 27 7:00 p.m. White vs Navy CRC 

Thurs. Jan. 28 
(rescheduled from Wed. Jan. 20) 

6:15 p.m. Purple vs White HES 

    

Week 7 

Mon. Feb. 1 6:00 p.m. Navy vs Purple CRC 

Wed.  Feb. 3 7:00 p.m. Royal vs Orange CRC 

    

Tournament  

Feb. 8-Feb. 20 
 

 

 
Second team listed is the home team and will sit to the right of the scorer’s table.   
 
Make-up games may be scheduled for Saturdays. 
 
**In case of inclement weather, contact 919-245-2669 after 4:00 p.m. on weekdays and 9:00 a.m. on weekends to 

determine game status. 

 
Game Locations: 
CRC 
Central Recreation Center 
302 West Tryon Street 
Hillsborough 

HES 
Hillsborough Elementary School 
402 North Nash Street 
Hillsborough

 


